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Dear Customers

HULFT TECHNICAL SUPPORT HOLIDAYS

Thank you for your continuous patronage of HULFT Family products.
This is to inform you about the holidays of the HULFT technical support service in 2024 as follows
other than Saturday, Sunday, and Japanese national holidays. Technical support service will be
unavailable during these holidays.

Although we still provide overtime technical support for the customers even during the holidays to
whom contracted with 24/7 support.

To renew or confirm the status of your technical support contract, please contact your sales

representative.

1. Technical support holidays other than Saturday, Sunday and Japanese national holidays.
Date
Wednesday, May 1, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Monday, June 24, 2024
Tuesday, July 16, 2024
Friday, November 22, 2024
Friday, December 27, 2024
Monday, December 30, 2024
Tuesday, December 31, 2024
Thursday, January 2, 2025
Friday, January 3, 2025
Monday, February 10, 2025



